## Download Disclaimer - Reebok National Crayon Day

The Reebok x JD Finish Line Activity Page (the "Resource") is in PDF form and can be downloaded and printed from your computer in its entirety or in portions. The Resource is the property of The Finish Line, Inc. d/b/a Finish Line and JD Sports ("JD Finish Line"), except for certain trademarks, service marks and logos contained therein that the JD Finish Line is authorized to use by the respective owners in the ordinary course of our business, and is protected by copyright and trademark laws and various other intellectual property rights and unfair competition laws of the United States, foreign jurisdictions and international conventions. The Resource is provided by JD Finish Line on an "AS IS" and "AS AVAILABLE" basis. WITHOUT LIMITING THE FOREGOING. TO THE FULL EXTENT PERMITTED BY LAW. JD FINISH LINE DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR NON-INFRINGEMENT. JD Finish Line makes no representations or warranties of any kind with respect to the Resource, including any representation or warranty that the downloading and/or use of the Resource will (a) be timely, uninterrupted or error-free or operate in combination with any other hardware, software, system or data; (b) meet your requirements or expectations; (c) be free from errors or that defects will be corrected; (d) be free of viruses or other harmful components; or (e) be entirely secure. Your downloading and/or use of the Resource is at your own risk. JD Finish Line does not accept any responsibility for any loss (indirect, consequential or otherwise) which may arise from your downloading and/or use of the Resource. JD Finish Line hereby grants you permission to download, print, store and/or display one or more copies of the Resource, in whole or in part, solely for personal, non-commercial use only. Any other use is strictly prohibited without our express written consent. JD Finish Line's Terms of Use apply.